HermanMiller
Materials

®

Herman Miller Materials—Reference Guide

Following is a list of current Herman Miller proprietary textiles, finish colors, and materials.
Visit www.hermanmillercom/materials for current and detailed application information
and material specifications.

Textiles

8Z Pellicle™

72301 Mineral
72302 Carbon
72303 Graphite

8Z Pellicle available only
on Aeron® Chairs.

Ace

3ACO1 Summer White
3AC02 White Ash

3ACO3 Rye
3AC04  Metal
3ACO5 Clay

3AC06  Chestnut
3ACO7 Citrus
3AC08  Camelback
3AC09  Chipotle
3AC10 Claret
3AC11 Slate Purple
3AC12 Artichoke
3AC13 Sepia Dark
3AC14 Aloe

3AC15 Flint

3AC16 Blue Sky
3AC17 Oceanside
3AC18 Midnight
3AC19  Spring Wood
3AC20 Frost

3AC21 Lead
3AC22 Black
AireWeave2™

1A701  Alpine

1A702  Slate Grey
1A703  Graphite
1A704  Lime Green
1A705 Cappuccino
1A706  Urban Orange
1A707  Dark Turquoise
1A708  Twilight

AireWeave 2 available only on
Mirra 2™ Chairs.

HermanMiller

Aristo

3AR01 Forest Moss
3AR02 Light Brindle
3AR03  Mink

3AR04  Copper
3AR05  Adobe
3AR06  Cherry

3AR07 Lilac
3AR08  Green Apple
3AR09 Surf

3AR10 Waterfall
3AR11 Cadet
3AR12  Tin

3AR13 Pewter
3AR14  Grey Brindle
3AR15 Grey Black

Balance
3512 Carbon
3513 Black

Balance available only on
Embody™ Chairs.

Bento

7001 Frost
7002 Linen
7003 Khaki

7004 Truffle
7005 Grey Black
7006 Pumpkin
7007 Cranberry
7008 Everglade
7009 Cobalt

Chain

2V01
2V02
2V03
2V04
2V05
2V06
2Vo7
2V08
2V09

Code

1CDO1
1CD02
1CDO3
1CDO4
1CDO5

Cord

5101
5102
5103
5104
5105
5106
5107
5108
5109
5110
5111
5112

Pearl

Oyster
Wheat

Linen

Wicker
Bamboo
Sage

Spring Wood
Iceberg

Linen
Khaki
Iceberg
Zinc

Blue Black

Ivory

White Ash
Linen
Bamboo
Sepia
Wicker
Sesame

Kiwi Green
Bayou
Shade
Spring Wood
Summer White

Cozy
1GM01  Cream
1GM02  Bone

1GM03  Raw Sienna
1GMO04  Desert
1GMO5  Ash Gray
1GM06  Hunter
1GM0O7  Earthen
1GM08  Dark Shale

Crepe

9248 Warm White
9249 Stone

9203 Smoke
9250 Earth

9251 Fog

9252 Slate Grey
9201 Licorice
9253 Yellow Dark
9254 Coral

9207 Cherry
9255 Blush Grey
9256 Wild Berry
9209 Claret
9212 Raisin
9244 Artichoke
9257 Clover
9241 Beachglass
9218 Aquamarine
9258 Caribbean
9259 Cerulean

9223 Cadet

9243 Midnight
9260 Brownstone
9261 Shale

9262 Graphite
9263 Tomato
9264 Green Apple
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Materials

Crossing

8501* Ivory
8502* Oyster
8T03 Wicker
8T04 Porcelain
8T05 Warm Grey
8T06 Sepia
8107 Pumpkin
8T08 Copper
8109 Cranberry
8T10 Tomato
8T11 Mulberry
8T12 Plum

8T13 Green Apple
8T14 Loden
8T15 Spruce
8T16 Periwinkle
8T17 Cerulean

8T18 Indigo
8T19 Shale

8120 Brownstone
8721 Bark

8722 Tin

8123 Graphite
8724 Black

*Color available only on
Workspace products.

Current
1FC1 Oyster
1FC2 Linen

1FC3 Iceberg
1FC4 Silver Pine
1FC5 Apricot
1FCé6 Cumin

1FC7 Green Apple
1FC8 Slate Blue
1FC9 Metal

Daydream

3DMO1  Rye Grass
3DMO02  Silver Birch
3DM0O3  Pewter
3DMO04  Graphite
3DMO5  Black
3DMO06  Lemongrass
3DMO7  Persimmon
3DMO8  Juniper
3DM09  Sea Grass
3DM10  Nightfall

Dex

3DEO1 Frost
3DEO2 Silver Pine
3DEO3 Stone
3DEO4  Shale
3DEO5 Charcoal

HermanMiller

Dialogue
1DLO1 Light Brindle
1DLO2 Dark Brindle

Dialogue available only on

Public Office Landscape Seat Back.

Duo

4RMO1
4RMO2
4RMO3
4RMO4
4RMO5
4RMO6

Mineral
Poppy
Green Leaf
Jade
Shadow
Graphite

Duo available only on Lino Chairs.

Epic

3EPO1 Alabaster
3EPO2 Smoke
3EPO3 Falcon
3EPO4 Citrus Sprig
3EPO5 Copper
3EPO6 Urban Orange
3EPO7 Poppy
3EPO8 Wild Plum
3EPO9 Sugar Plum
3EP10 Clover
3EP11 Loden
3EP12 Everglade
3EP13 Mist

3EP14 Peacock
3EP15 Cadet
3EP16 Indigo
3EP17 Spring Wood
3EP18 Grey Brindle
3EP19 Seed
3EP20 Carbon Dark
Fish Net

22Q01  Oyster
22Q02 Stone
22Q03  Citrus
22Q04 Curry
22Q05  Chipotle
22Q06  Cherry
22Q07  Fuschia
22Q08  Claret
22Q09  Purple
22Q10 Clover
22Q11 Pesto
22Q12 Peacock
22Q13  Lagoon
22Q14 Twilight
22Q15  Bluestone
22Q16 Storm
22Q17 Black
22Q18 Cocoa
Flexnet”

6V01 Black

6V02 Silver Grey

Flexnet available only on
Caper® Chairs.

Frost

5703 Porcelain
5704 Honey
5705 Iceberg
5706 Sage

5710 Sable Grey

Gem
9502 Tangerine
9503 Red

9507 Twilight
9508 Bayou

9510 Berry Blue
9511 Aqua Green
9512 Green Apple

9514 Black
9515 Slate Grey
9516 Fog
Glaze

8701 Wicker
8702 Honey
8703 Porcelain
8204 Celadon
8206 Rye

8707 Frost
8708 Silver Birch

Glisten

2X02 Rye
2X05 Iceberg
2X09 Pewter

2X10 Ash
Grasscloth

2101 Silver Birch
2102 Pampas
2103 Sedge
2107 Lea

2108 Taro

2109 Steam Grey
2110 Cayenne
2111 Bottle Green
2112 Surf

2113 Gravel
Grosgrain

8401 Pearl

8402 White Ash
8403 Warm Grey
8404 Khaki
8405 Oyster
8406 Celadon
8408 Spa Blue
8409 Bud

8410 Kiwi Green
8411 Bayou
8412 Tin

8413 Iceberg

Ground Cloth®

4721 Warm White
4722 Fog

4723 Straw

4724 Red Orange
4725 Wild Berry
4726 Green Apple
4727 Caribbean
4728 Midnight
4729 Cappuccino
4701 Vapor Grey
Hopsak

14A20  Black

14A22 Raw Umber
14A26  Grey Blue Dark
14A30  Sepia Dark
14A38  Emerald Dark
14A39  Yellow Dark
14A40  Orange
14A41 Sienna
14A42 Olive Green Dark
14A43 Crimson
14A44  Crimson Dark Dark
14A45 Violet Dark
14A46  Pink Dark Dark
14A47 Ultramarine Dark
14A48  Cobalt Blue
14A49  Terra Cotta
14A50  Ochre Dark
Horizon

4NO1 Rye Grass
4N02 Sugar Pine
4NO3 Silver Pine
4NO4 White Ash
4NO5 Spring Wood
4NO6 Tamarack
4NO7 Mushroom
4N0O8 Haystack
4NO9 Oat Grass
4N10 Forest Moss
4N11 Hickory
4N12 Beech Nut
4N13 Pine Cone
4N14 Poplar

4N15 Elderberry
Hush

1HSO1 Canyon
1HS02 Pesto

1HSO03 Bayou
1HS04 Greystone
1HSO5  Charcoal
1HS06  Rye Grass
1HS07  Cool Grey
1HS08  Dark Grey
1HS09  Aqua Green
1HS10 Nightfall
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Intercept

84501 Graphite
84502  Carbon
84503 Mineral
84504 Nightfall
84505 Glacier
84506  Canyon

Intercept available only on
Cosm Seating.

Interweave 2

36501
36502
36503
36504
36505
36506

Iceberg
Poppy
Beachglass
Blue Grotto
Slate

Shale

Interweave 2 available only on
Verus Seating.

Kira 2

5D11 Flaxen

5D12 Papyrus
5D13 Oasis

5D14 Incense

5D15 Ash

5D16 Falcon
Latitude™

8MO01 Graphite
8MO02 Shadow
8M10*  Alpine

8M17*  Black

8M21*  Slate Grey
8M22*  Lime Green
8M23*  French Press
8M24*  Urban Orange
8M25*  Dark Turquoise
8M26*  Twilight

*Color available on Mirra 2 Chair.

Leather

2101
2109
2110
2111
2112
2113
2114
2115
2116
2117
2118
2119
2120
2121

Ivory

Black
Smoke
Graphite
Khaki
Rattan
Truffle
Alpine

Haze

Sable Grey
Dark Mineral
Dark Carbon
Cranberry
Deep Sea

HermanMiller

Loom

1LMO1
1LMO02
1LMO3
1LMO4
1LMO5
1LMO6
1LMO7
1LM08
1LMO9
1LM10
1LM11

Lyris 2"

4W21
4W22
4W23
4W25
4W26
4W28
4W29
4W30
4W31

Lyris 2 available only on Setu® Chairs.

Marvel

1MVO1
1MVO02
1MVO3
1MVO4
1MVO5
1MVO6
1MVO7
1MV08
1MV09
1MV10
1MV11
1MV12
1MV13
1MV14
1MV15
1MV16

Medley

1HAO1
1HAO2
1HAO3
1HAO4
1HAO5
1HAO6
1HAO7
1HAO8
1HAO9
1HA10
1HA11
1HA12
1HA13
1HA14
1HA15
1HA22
1HA23
1HA24
1HA25
1HA26
1HA27

Linen

Brown Sugar and Spice

Brick and Mortar
Salt and Pepper
Black
Lemongrass
Poppy

Wild Berry
Loden

Jade

Deep Sea

Alpine
Mango
Chartreuse
Berry Blue
Slate Grey
Chino
Rattan
Java
Graphite

Summer White
Sand Dollar
Espresso
Folkstone Grey
Graphite

Onyx

Polar Blue
Blush Grey
Woodrose
Citrus

Adobe

Red

Kiwi Green
Pine

Teal Green
Twilight

Stone

Trail
Charcoal
Cinder
Citrus
Papaya
Chutney
Tundra
Feather Grey
Chartreuse
Loden
Peacock
Bayou

Blue Grotto
Blueberry
Khaki
Pewter
Yellow Oxide
Vintage Rose
Raspberry
Acai Berry

Meld

Maharam

ZM201
ZM202
ZM203
ZM204
ZM205
ZM206
ZM207
ZM208
ZM209
ZM210
ZM211
ZM212
ZM213
IM214
ZM215
ZM216
ZM217
ZM218
ZM219
ZM220
ZM221
ZM222
ZM223
IM224
ZM225
ZM226
ZM227
ZM228
ZM229
ZM230
ZM231
ZM232
ZM233
ZM234
ZM235
ZM236
ZM237
ZM238
ZM239
ZM240
ZM241
ZM242
ZM243

Mercer

21301
21303
21305
21306
21307
21310

Vast
Panda
Skyline
Knight
Quill
Pipe
Grate
Gloss
Bulb
Bride
Stark
Seashell
Antler
Crater
Perennial
Mulberry
Fuchsia
Amethyst
Merlot
Magma
Rooster
Heat
Clementine
Fox

Kiss

Bare
Blonde
Mimosa
Comet
Honeydew
Wild
Vine
Seed
Kale
Waterfall
Nordic
Reef
Wave
Isle
Creek
Mariner
Globe
Spa

Stone
Cayenne
Pesto

Teal Blue
Ultramarine
Charcoal

Monologue

IMNO1  Linen
1MNO2  Alabaster
1MNO3  Truffle
1MNO4  Folkstone
1MNO5  Silver Pine
1MNO6  Slate
1IMNO7  Seed
1IMNO8  Yellow Oxide
IMNO9  Persimmon
1IMN10  Tundra
1MN11  Meadow
1MN12  Blue Sky
1MN13  Blue Spruce
1IMN14  Deep Sea

Network

1A901  Warm White
1A902 Fog

1A903 Red

1A904  Wild Berry
1A905  Green Apple
1A906  Twilight
1A907  Graphite

Network available only on
Public Office Landscape Seat Back.

Quilty

6503 Khaki

6504 Straw

6507 Brick

6510 Mink

6511 Green Apple
6513 Indigo

6514 Zinc

6515 Slate

6516 Beachwood
6517 Paprika
6518 Plum

6519 Juniper
6520 Grey Black

Rain

3RA01 Iceberg
3RA02 Frost

3RA03 Pewter
3RA04  Graphite
3RA05  Warm White
3RA06 Linen
3RA07 Rye

3RA08  Light Brindle
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Resonance

5728 Sugar
5T06 Alabaster
5T58 Sepia
5T57 Seed

5T05 Porcelain
5704 Greige

5T47 Tobacco
5T60 Iceberg
5T54 Saltbush
5T65 Red

5T67 Boysenberry
5T68 Pistachio
5T69 Green Apple

5T71 Jade
5772 Blue Green
5T15 Iris

5T74 Twilight

Rhythm

3001* Kiwi Green
3002* Green Apple
3003* Peacock
3004* Bayou
3005 Berry Blue
3006* Iris

3007 Twilight
3008*  Pumpkin
3009* Poppy
3010* Molasses
3011* Mulberry

3012* Khaki
3013* Mink
3014 Black

3015 Charcoal

Sequel

3SL01 White
3SL02 Pebble
3SL03 Mushroom
3SL04 Stone
3SL05 Chestnut
3SL06 Rattan
3SL07 Black Cherry
3SL08 Tundra
3SL09 Seal

3SL10 Blue Fog
3SL11 Folkstone
3SL12 Shale

3SL13 Slate Grey
3SL14 Charcoal
3SL15 Carbon Dark
3SL28 Navy

Silkworm

2M01 Cocoon
2M02 Pongee
2M03 Saffron
2MO4 Tussah
2MO5 Ceylon
2M06 Jasmine
2MO07 Shale
2M08 Monsoon

Slant

22F04 Pesto
22F06 Neptune
22F07 Blueberry
22F10 Pumpkin
22F12 Silver Birch

Stretch Knit

3DKO1 Fog
3DK02  Slate Grey
3DK03 Java
3DK04 Black
3DKO5  Red

3DKO6  Green Apple
3DK0O7 Berry Blue

Stretch Knit available only on
Sayl Suspension Back Work Chairs.

String Plaid

22V01 Warm White on Khaki
22V02  Minton Yellow Green
22V03  Miston Blue Grey
22V04  Sky Blue on Red
22V05 Lime on Magenta
22V06  Bright Green on Green
22V07  Aqua Blue on Cerulean
22V08  Ivory on Black

Summit

35001 Bright White
35002 Oyster
35003 Zinc

3SU04  Sparrow
3SU05  Taupe
3SU06  Java

35007 Black
35008  Cherry
3SU09  Beachglass
3SU10  Midnight

Twine

3TWO1  Silver Birch
3TW02  Ivory
3TWO03  Alabaster
3TW04  Bamboo
3TWO5  Iceberg
3TW06  Charcoal
3TWO7  Feather Grey
3TW08  Shale
Twist

5501* Pearl

5502* Ivory

5503* Oyster
8R0O5 Wicker
8R10 Poppy
8R14 Tin

8R15 Shale

8R16 Graphite
8R17 Birch

8R18 Sepia

8R22 Blueberry
8R23 Green Apple
8R26 Gunmetal
8R27 Cinder
8R28 Citrus

8R29 Pekoe
8R30 Tangerine
8R31 Red Plum
8R32 Wisteria
8R33 Forest
8R34 Jade Dark
8R35 Waterfall
8R36 Midnight Blue
8R37 Carbon Dark

*Color not available on Embody™ Chair.

Rivet

Sync

35Y01 Pine Cone
35Y02 Citron
35Y03 Canyon

*Color available only on
Workspace products.

1RVO1  Twig

1RVO2 Deep Clay
1RVO3  Woodrose
1RVO4 Otter
1RVO5 Hemlock
1RVO6 Olive
1RVO7 Lagoon
1RV0O8 Deep Sea
1RV09  Charcoal
1RV10 Grey Brindle

Savannah

8L01 Pearl
8L02 Oyster
8L03 Wheat

8L04 Jute
8L05 Bamboo
8L06 Metal
8L07 Linen
8L08 Celadon
8L09 Moss
8L10 Frost
8L11 Shale

8L12 Pewter

HermanMiller

22F13 Bluestone
22F15 Shale
Strands

8WO01 Pebble
8W02 Porcelain

8W03 Taupe
8W04 Honey
8WO05 Khaki
8W06 Rye
8Wo07 Wicker
8W08 Tin

8W09 Cool Grey

Strata

22P04 Pesto
22P05 Peacock
22P06 Blue Jay
22P07 Blueberry
22P09 Mango
22P10 Paprika
22P12 Wheat
22P13 Brownstone
22P14 Bayou

3SY04  Truffle
35Y05 Wild Berry
3SY06 Everglade
35Y07 Glacier
35Y08 Nightfall
3SY09 Dark Mineral
3SY10 Slate Grey
3SY11 Dark Carbon
3SY12 Black

Tailored

23501 Studio White
23502 Sugar
23503 Tomato
23504 Orchid
23505 Boysenberry
23506 Chive
23507 Bluegrass
23508  Cobalt
23509  Cadet

23510 Fog
23511 Graphite
23512 Black

23513 Coffee

Whisper

1WS01  Sand Dollar
1WS02  Pebble
1WS03  Silver Birch
1WS04  Iceberg
1WS05  Silver Pine
1WS06  Carbon
1WS07  Cumin
1WS08  Adobe
1WS09  Strawberry
1WS10  Blush
1WS11  Eggplant
1WS12  Willow
1WS13  Sea Grass
1WS14 Pool
1WS15  Blueberry
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Finish Colors

Seating
Finish Color
L7 Silver Alloy

MS Metallic Silver
XT Titanium

CH/CHR  Chrome
CD/L/PA/68 Polished Aluminum

5Y Semi-Polished
47 Trivalent Chrome
M Alpine

3M Berry Blue

BK Black

DR1 Canyon

ZK Cappuccino
CBR Carbon

JH Chino

DCR Dark Carbon
DVP Dark Mineral
DTR Dark Turquoise
EP Eggplant

63 Fog

DB3 Glacier

G1 Graphite

79 Green Apple
DJP Jade Light

5B Java

LMN Lemon

7S Lime Green
MT Medium Tone
VPR Mineral

82 Mulberry

DN2 Nightfall

PBL Peacock Blue
RNG Persimmon
RO Red

SNA Satin Aluminum
SNC Satin Carbon
SG Slate Grey

61 Spruce

98 Studio White
TRQ Turquoise

97 Twilight

BRN Urban Orange
91 White

HermanMiller

Storage

Finish Color

EH Metallic Bronze
CN Metallic Champagne
MS Metallic Silver
98 Studio White

CL Cool Grey Neutral
8Q Folkstone Grey
WL Sandstone

WN Warm Grey Neutral
91 White

G1 Graphite

9 Sparrow

G2 Graphite Satin
HT Inner Tone

HF Inner Tone Light
LT Light Tone

MT Medium Tone

SG Slate Grey

LU Soft White

BU Black Umber

Tables, Workspaces
Finish Color

EH Metallic Bronze
CN Metallic Champagne
MS Metallic Silver

98 Studio White

CL Cool Grey Neutral
8Q Folkstone Grey
WL Sandstone

WN Warm Grey Neutral
91 White

G2 Graphite Satin

HT Inner Tone

LT Light Tone

MT Medium Tone

SG Slate Grey

LU Soft White

BU Black Umber

BK Black
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Surface Materials

Storage, Tables, Workspaces

Formcoat’

CL Cool Grey Neutral
8Q Folkstone Grey
WL Sandstone

WN Warm Grey Neutral
91 White

LU Soft White
Patterned Laminate
LBM Crisp Linen

LBN Classic Linen

LBP Casual Linen

LBF Neutral Twill

LBG Sarum Twill

LBH Earthen Twill

LBJ Graphite Twill
LBQ White Twill
Solid Laminate

BK Black

CL Cool Grey Neutral
8Q Folkstone Grey
WL Sandstone

98 Studio White

WN Warm Grey Neutral
91 White

BU Black Umber

HF Inner Tone Light
LT Light Tone

LU Soft White

HermanMiller

Woodgrain Laminate
HX Aged Cherry

HP Light Anigre

76 Light Brown Walnut
HM Natural Maple

HY Walnut on Cherry
LA Ash

LBA Clear on Ash

LBB Oak on Ash

LBC Walnut on Ash

LBD Dark Brown Walnut
LBU Medium Matte Walnut
LBV Warm Grey Teak
LBR Phantom Ecru

LBS Phantom Cocoa
Recut Veneer

RA Light Ash

RM Mahogany

RK Mahogany Dark

Wood & Veneer

ET Clear on Ash

EU Oak on Ash

EV Walnut on Ash

ED Age Cherry

40 Dark Brown Walnut
2U Light Brown Walnut
EK Medium Red Walnut
UL Natural Maple

Ux Walnut on Cherry

EW Medium Matte Walnut

Storage

Translucent

TR Clear Glass

TR Clear Acrylic

FS Frosted Acrylic

8Q Folkstone Grey Back
Painted Glass

91 White Back Painted
Glass

Tables

Stone

CRR Cararra White Marble

5U Georgia Grey Marble

HR Wisconsin Black Marble

QBL Black Quartz

QCN Concrete Quartz

QPL Pearl Quartz

Workspaces

Translucent

TR Clear Glass

TR Clear Acrylic

19 Opal Frosted Acrylic

5A Opal Etch Glass
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Materials

Seating
Product Materials

Aeron’ Chair
Mineral
Seat & Back
8Z Pellicle®

23101 Mineral

Frame/Base

VPR/DVP VPR Mineral Frame/
DVP Dark Mineral Base

VPR/SNA VPR Mineral Frame/
SNA Satin Aluminum Base

VPR/CD VPR Mineral Frame/
CD Polished Aluminum Base

Armpads
DVP Dark Mineral

Carbon
Seat & Back
8Z Pellicle’

23102 Carbon

Frame/Base

CRB/DCR CBR Carbon Frame/
DCR Dark Carbon Base

CRB/SNC CBR Carbon Frame/
SNC Satin Carbon Base

CBR/CD  CBR Carbon Frame/ CD
Polished Aluminum Base

Armpads
DCR Dark Carbon

Graphite
Seat & Back
8Z Pellicle’

23103 Graphite

Frame/Base

G1/G1 G1 Graphite Frame/
G1 Graphite Base

G1/CD  G1 Graphite Frame/
CD Polished Aluminum Base

Armpads
BK Black

HermanMiller

Aside’ Chairs
Frame/Base

BK Black

MT Medium Tone
MS Silver
Outer Back

BK Black

MT Medium Tone

Caper’ Chairs

Seat & Back

3M Berry Blue
BK Black

ZK Cappuccino
63 Fog

G1 Graphite

79 Green Apple
LMN Lemon

RO Red

98 Studio White
TRQ Turquoise
Flexnet”

6V01 Black

6V02 Silver Grey

Frame/Base

BK Black

MS Metallic Silver
Armpads

BK Black

SY Silver Grey

Celle’ Chairs
Seat & Back

G1 Graphite

Base & Frame

G1 Graphite
Armpads
BK Black
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Cosm™ Chairs

Suspension
Intercept

84501 Graphite
84502 Carbon
84503 Mineral
84504 Nightfall
84505 Glacier
84506 Canyon
Nightfall
Frame

DN2 Nightfall
Chassis/Base

DN2/DN2 Nightfall/Nightfall
DN2/5Y  Nightfall/Semi-Polished

Glacier

Frame
DB3 Glacier

Chassis/Base

DB3/DB3 Glacier/Glacier
DB3/5Y  Glacier/
5Y Semi-Polished

Canyon
Frame
DR1 Canyon

Chassis/Base

DR1/DR1
DR1/5Y

Canyon/Canyon
Canyon/
5Y Semi-Polished

Graphite

Frame
G1 Graphite

Chassis/Base

G1/G1 Graphite/Graphite
G1/5Y Graphite/

5Y Semi-Polished
Silver Alloy/

5Y Semi-Polished

L7/5Y

HermanMiller

Carbon

Frame
CRB Carbon

Chassis/Base

CRB/CRB Carbon/Carbon
CRB/5Y  Carbon/

5Y Semi-Polished
Silver Alloy/

5Y Semi-Polished

L7/5Y

Studio White

Frame
98 Studio White
Chassis/Base
98/VPR  Studio White/Mineral
98/5Y Studio White/

5Y Semi-Polished
L7/5Y Silver Alloy/

5Y Semi-Polished

Embody" Chairs
Balance

3512 Carbon
3513 Black

Balance available only on Embodyw Chairs.

Medley

THAO1 Stone
THAO2 Trail

1THAO3 Charcoal
THAO4 Cinder
THAO5 Citrus
THAO6 Papaya
THAO7 Chutney
THAO8 Tundra
THAO09 Feather Grey
THA10 Chartreuse
THAN Loden
THA12 Peacock
THA13 Bayou
THA14 Blue Grotto
THA15 Blueberry
1HA22 Khaki

THA23 Pewter
THA24 Yellow Oxide
THA25 Vintage Rose
THA26 Raspberry
THA27 Acai Berry
Rhythm

3005 Berry Blue
3007 Twilight
3014 Black

3015 Charcoal

Rhythm available only on Embody™ Chairs.

Sync

35Y01 Pine Cone
35Y02 Citron
3SY03 Canyon
35Y04 Truffle
3SY05 Wild Berry
35Y06 Everglade
35Y07 Glacier
35Y08 Nightfall
3SY09 Dark Mineral
3SY10 Slate Grey
3SY11 Dark Carbon
3SY12 Black

Keyn Chair Group
Shell

BK Black

98 Studio White
Cradle/Arm

BK Black

98 Studio White

4-Leg Base Chair

Finish

BK Black

98 Studio White

47 Trivalent Chrome

4-Star Base Chair,
5-Star Base Chair
Finish

BK Black
98 Studio White
CcD Polished Aluminum
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Limerick® Chairs
Shell

BK Black

MB Medium Blue
MT Medium Tone
PR Purple
Frame/Base

BK Black

MB and PR available only on
Limerick® Chairs.

HermanMiller

Lino™ Chairs
Duo Suspension Back

4RMO1  Mineral
4RMO2  Poppy
4RMO3  Green Leaf
4RMO4  Jade
4RMO5  Shadow
4RMO6  Graphite

Frame/Base
BK Black/Black
VPR Mineral/Mineral

BK/PA Black/

Polished Aluminum
VPR/PA  Mineral/

Polished Aluminum

Mirra 2" Chairs
Butterfly Back™
Latitude / Finish

8M10 Alpine/Studio White

8M21 Slate Grey/Slate Grey

8M17 Slate Grey/Black

8M22 Black/Black

8M23 French Press/
Cappuccino

8M24 Urban Orange/
Urban Orange

8M25 Dark Turquoise/
Dark Turquoise

8M26 Twilight/Twilight

TriFlex" Back

Finish

98 Studio White
SG Slate Grey

G1 Graphite

ZS Lime Green

ZK Cappuccino
BRN Urban Orange
DTR Dark Turquoise
97 Twilight

Seat

AireWeave 2" / Carrier Finish

1A701  Alpine/Studio White
1A702  Slate Grey/Slate Grey
1A703  Graphite/Graphite

1A704  Lime Green/Lime Green
1A705 French Press/Cappuccino

1A706  Urban Orange/
Urban Orange

1A707  Dark Turquoise/
Dark Turquoise

1A708  Twilight/Twilight

AireWeave 2 available only on Mirra 2 Chairs.

Frame/Base & Tilt

G1 Graphite/Graphite
6K7 Graphite/Silver Alloy
6K9 Graphite
Semi-Polished Base/
Polished Tilt
65 Studio White/Fog
6K8 Studio White/Silver Alloy

6KA Studio White/
Semi-Polished Base/

Polished Tilt
Armpads
BK Black
63 Fog

Plex’ Lounge Furniture
Lounge Seating

Foot Finish

Plastic

BK Black

Wood & Veneer

A2 White Ash
EN Ebony
ou Walnut

Materials—Reference Guide

9of21



Materials

SAYL’ Work Chairs
3D Intelligent Suspension
Back

BK Black

3M Berry Blue
63 Fog

79 Green Apple
5B Java

RO Red

SG Slate Grey
98 Studio White
Stretch Knit
3DK0O1 Fog

3DK02  Slate Grey
3DKO3  Java

3DK04  Black
3DKO5  Red

3DK06  Green Apple
3DK07 Berry Blue

Stretch Knit available only on Sayl
Suspension Back Work Chairs.

Y-Tower/Base

BK Black

65 Studio White/Fog

68 Black/Polished Aluminum

67 Studio White/
Polished Aluminum

Armpads

BK Black

63 Fog

5B Java

82 Mulberry

SG Slate Grey

61 Spruce

97 Twilight

HermanMiller

SAYL® Side Chairs
Back

BK Black

3M Berry Blue
63 Fog

79 Green Apple
5B Java

RO Red

SG Slate Grey
98 Studio White
Back Edge

BK Black

63 Fog

5B Java

82 Mulberry

SG Slate Grey
61 Spruce

98 Studio White
97 Twilight
Base/Legs

BK Black

MS Metallic Silver
98 Studio White
47 Trivalent Chrome
Arms/Glide

BK Black

63 Fog

Setu’ Seating
Seat & Back
Lyris 2"

4W21 Alpine
4W22 Mango
4W23 Chartreuse

4W25 Berry Blue
4W26 Slate Grey

4W28 Chino
4W29 Rattan
4W30 Java

4W31 Graphite

Lyris 2 available only on Setu Chairs.

Frame

JH Chino

G1 Graphite

5B Java

SG Slate Grey

98 Studio White
Base

G1 Graphite

L7 Silver Alloy
5Y Semi-Polished

Swoop” Lounge Furniture

Plywood Lounge Chair
and Ottoman Shell
Wood & Veneer

EN Ebony

AV Light Ash

Base

BK Black

MS Metallic Silver

47 Trivalent Chrome
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Materials

Valor"” Seating
Frame/Base/Legs

MS Metallic Silver
XT Titanium

G1 Graphite Texture
MS Metallic Texture
XT Titanium Texture
Arm Caps

PW Pewter

BK Black

HermanMiller

Verus® Work Chairs
Suspension Back
Interweave 2

36501 Iceberg

36502 Poppy

36503 Beachglass
36504  Blue Grotto

36505 Slate

36506  Shale
TriFlex” Back
Finish

DCR Dark Carbon
DVP Dark Mineral
DJP Jade Light
PBL Peacock Blue
RNG Persimmon
98 Studio White
Frame/Base

BK Black/Black
VPR Mineral/Mineral

BK/PA Black/

Polished Aluminum

VPR/PA  Mineral/

Polished Aluminum

Armpads
BK Black
VPR Mineral

Verus Side Chairs
Suspension Back
Interweave 2
36501 Iceberg
36502 Poppy

36503 Beachglass
36504  Blue Grotto

36505 Slate

36506  Shale
Base/Legs

BK Black

SNA Satin Aluminum
SNC Satin Chrome
47 Trivalent Chrome
Frames/Arms

BK Black

VPR Mineral

Verus Plus Chairs

Frame
BK Black

Base/Legs

BK Black
SNA Satin Aluminum
SNC Satin Chrome
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Materials

Workspace
Product Materials

Action Office” System
Finish Color

8Q Folkstone Grey
WL Sandstone

WN Warm Grey Neutral
HT Inner Tone

HF Inner Tone Light
LT Light Tone

MT Medium Tone

SG Slate Grey

LU Soft White

BU Black Umber
Solid Laminate

8Q Folkstone Grey

WL Sandstone

WN Warm Grey Neutral
91 White

HF Inner Tone Light
LT Light Tone

LU Soft White
Woodgrain Laminate
HX Aged Cherry

HP Light Anigre

76 Light Brown Walnut
HM Natural Maple

HY Walnut on Cherry
LA Ash

LBD Dark Brown Walnut
Recut Veneer

RA Light Ash

RM Mahogany

RK Mahogany Dark

Wood & Veneer

ED Aged Cherry

40 Dark Brown Walnut
2U Light Brown Walnut
EK Medium Red Walnut
UL Natural Maple

UX Walnut on Cherry
EW Medium Matte Walnut
Translucent

TR Clear Glass

R Clear Acrylic

]9 Opal Frosted Acrylic

HermanMiller

Canvas Office Landscape’

Finish Color

EH Metallic Bronze
CN Metallic Champagne
MS Metallic Silver

98 Studio White

CL Cool Grey Neutral
8Q Folkstone Grey
WL Sandstone

WN Warm Grey Neutral
91 White

G1 Graphite
Formcoat

CL Cool Grey Neutral
8Q Folkstone Grey

WL Sandstone

WN Warm Grey Neutral
91 White

LU Soft White

Patterned Laminate
LBM Crisp Linen

LBN Classic Linen

LBP Casual Linen

LBF Neutral Twill

LBG Sarum Twill

LBH Earthen Twill

LBJ Graphite Twill

LBQ White Twill

Solid Laminate

98 Studio White

CL Cool Grey Neutral
8Q Folkstone Grey

WL Sandstone

WN Warm Grey Neutral
91 White

LU Soft White
Woodgrain Laminate
HX Aged Cherry

HP Light Anigre

76 Light Brown Walnut
HM Natural Maple

HY Walnut on Cherry
LBA Clear on Ash

LBB Oak on Ash

LBC Walnut on Ash
LBD Dark Brown Walnut
LBU Medium Matte Walnut
LBV Warm Grey Teak
LBR Phantom Ecru

LBS Phantom Cocoa

Wood & Veneer

ET Clear on Ash
EU Oak on Ash
EV Walnut on Ash
ED Aged Cherry
40 Dark Brown Walnut
2U Light Brown Walnut
EK Medium Red Walnut
uL Natural Maple
Ux Walnut on Cherry
EW Medium Matte Walnut
Translucent
TR Clear Glass
5A Opal Etch Glass
19 Opal Frosted Acrylic
91 White Back-Painted
Clear Glass
98 Studio White
Back-Painted
Clear Glass
8Q Folkstone Grey
Back-Painted
Clear Glass
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Materials

Ethospace® System
Finish Color

EH Metallic Bronze
CN Metallic Champagne
MS Metallic Silver

CL Cool Grey Neutral
8Q Folkstone Grey

WL Sandstone

WN Warm Grey Neutral
91 White

HT Inner Tone

MT Medium Tone

SG Slate Grey

LU Soft White

BU Black Umber
Formcoat

CL Cool Grey Neutral
8Q Folkstone Grey
WL Sandstone

WN Warm Grey Neutral
91 White

LU Soft White

X1 Chalk White

HermanMiller

Patterned Laminate
LBM Crisp Linen

LBN Classic Linen

LBP Casual Linen

LBF Neutral Twill

LBG Sarum Twill

LBH Earthen Twill

LBJ Graphite Twill
LBQ White Twill
Solid Laminate

CL Cool Grey Neutral
8Q Folkstone Grey
WL Sandstone

WN Warm Grey Neutral
91 White

HF Inner Tone Light
LU Soft White

Woodgrain Laminate

HX Aged Cherry

HP Light Anigre

76 Light Brown Walnut
HM Natural Maple

HY Walnut on Cherry
LA Ash

LBD Dark Brown Walnut

Recut Veneer

RA Light Ash

RM Mahogany

RK Mahogany Dark

Wood & Veneer

ED Aged Cherry

40 Dark Brown Walnut
2U Light Brown Walnut
EK Medium Red Walnut
UL Natural Maple

UX Walnut on Cherry

EW Medium Matte Walnut
Translucent

TR Clear Glass

TL Translucent Glass

Exclave™ System
Finish Color

91 White

8Q Folkstone Grey
G1 Graphite
Formcoat

8Q Folkstone Grey
WL Sandstone

91 White
Patterned Laminate
LBM Crisp Linen

LBN Classic Linen
LBP Casual Linen
LBF Neutral Twill
LBG Sarum Twill

LBH Earthen Twill
LBJ Graphite Twill
LBQ White Twill
Solid Laminate

8Q Folkstone Grey
WL Sandstone

91 White
Woodgrain Laminate
LBA Clear on Ash
LBB Oak on Ash

LBC Walnut on Ash
LBU Medium Matte Walnut
LBV Warm Grey Teak
LBR Phantom Ecru
LBS Phantom Cocoa

Wood & Veneer

ET Clear on Ash

EU Oak on Ash

EV Walnut on Ash

EW Medium Matte Walnut
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Materials

Layout Studio’
Finish Color

MS Metallic Silver
91 White

G1 Graphite
Patterned Laminate
LBM Crisp Linen
LBN Classic Linen
LBP Casual Linen
LBF Neutral Twill
LBG Sarum Twill
LBH Earthen Twill
LBJ Graphite Twill
LBQ White Twill
Solid Laminate

98 Studio White
8Q Folkstone Grey
91 White

Woodgrain Laminate

HX Aged Cherry

HP Light Anigre

76 Light Brown Walnut
HM Natural Maple

HY Walnut on Cherry
LBA Clear on Ash

LBB Oak on Ash

LBC Walnut on Ash

LBD Dark Brown Walnut
LBU Medium Matte Walnut
LBV Warm Grey Teak
LBR Phantom Ecru

LBS Phantom Cocoa

Wood & Veneer

ET Clear on Ash

EU Oak on Ash

EV Walnut on Ash

40 Dark Brown Walnut
2U Light Brown Walnut
EW Medium Matte Walnut
Translucent Glass

TR Clear Glass

5A Opal Etch Glass

HermanMiller

Nevi” Link
Finish Color

CN Metallic Champagne
MS Metallic Silver

G2 Graphite Satin

BK Black Texture

98 Studio White

8Q Folkstone Grey
WL Sandstone

WN Warm Grey Neutral
91 White
Patterned Laminate
LBM Crisp Linen

LBN Classic Linen

LBP Casual Linen

LBF Neutral Twill

LBG Sarum Twill

LBH Earthen Twill

LBJ Graphite Twill

LBQ White Twill

Solid Laminate

98 Studio White

CL Cool Grey Neutral
8Q Folkstone Grey
WL Sandstone

WN Warm Grey Neutral
91 White

HF Inner Tone Light
LU Soft White

Woodgrain Laminate

HX Aged Cherry

HP Light Anigre

76 Light Brown Walnut
HM Natural Maple

HY Walnut on Cherry
LBA Clear on Ash

LBB Oak on Ash

LBC Walnut on Ash

LBD Dark Brown Walnut
LBU Medium Matte Walnut
LBV Warm Grey Teak
LBR Phantom Ecru

LBS Phantom Cocoa

Wood & Veneer

ET Clear on Ash

EU Oak on Ash

EV Walnut on Ash

ED Aged Cherry

40 Dark Brown Walnut
2U Light Brown Walnut
EK Medium Red Walnut
UX Walnut on Cherry

EW Medium Matte Walnut

Overlay™ Pa

Finish Color

MS Metallic Silver EH

SNC Satin Carbon CN
MS

G1 Graphite

BK Black Texture WN
CL

98 Studio White 91

8Q Folkstone Grey G1

91 White

Patterned Laminate

LBM Crisp Linen

LBN Classic Linen

LBP Casual Linen

LBF Neutral Twill

LBG Sarum Twill

LBH Earthen Twill

LBJ Graphite Twill

LBQ White Twill

Solid Laminate

98 Studio White

CL Cool Grey Neutral

8Q Folkstone Grey

WL Sandstone

WN Warm Grey Neutral

91 White

HF Inner Tone Light

LU Soft White

Woodgrain Laminate

HX Aged Cherry

HP Light Anigre

76 Light Brown Walnut

HM Natural Maple

HY Walnut on Cherry

LBA Clear on Ash

LBB Oak on Ash

LBC Walnut on Ash

LBD Dark Brown Walnut

LBU Medium Matte Walnut

Wood Infill

BHD Birch Hardwood

WHD Walnut Hardwood

ri” Screens

Finish Color

Metallic Bronze

Metallic Champagne

Metallic Silver

Warm Grey Neutral

Cool Grey Neutral
White
Graphite
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Materials

Public Office Landscape’
Finish Color

MS Metallic Silver
47 Trivalent Chrome
91 White

G1 Graphite
Accent Finish

MS Metallic Silver
91 White

G1 Graphite

SG Slate Grey

79 Green Apple
RO Red

TRQ Turquoise

MY3 Yellow Oxide
Formcoat

8Q Folkstone Grey
WL Sandstone

91 White

Solid Laminate

8Q Folkstone Grey
WL Sandstone

91 White

Woodgrain Laminate

76 Light Brown Walnut
LBA Clear on Ash

LBB Oak on Ash

LBC Walnut on Ash

LBD Dark Brown Walnut
LBU Medium Matte Walnut
LBV Warm Grey Teak

LBR Phantom Ecru

LBS Phantom Cocoa

Wood & Veneer

ET Clear on Ash

EU Oak on Ash

EV Walnut on Ash

40 Dark Brown Walnut
2U Light Brown

EW Medium Matte Walnut

HermanMiller

Renew" Link
Base Finish Color

CN Metallic Champagne
MS Metallic Silver

98 Studio White

WN Warm Grey Neutral
91 White

G2 Graphite Satin
Formcoat

CL Cool Grey Neutral
8Q Folkstone

WL Sandstone

WN Warm Grey Neutral
91 White

LU Soft White
Patterned Laminate
LBM Crisp Linen

LBN Classic Linen

LBP Casual Linen

LBF Neutral Twill

LBG Sarum Twill

LBH Earthen Twill

LBJ Graphite Twill

LBQ White Twill

Solid Laminate

98 Studio White

CL Cool Grey Neutral
8Q Folkstone Grey
WL Sandstone

WN Warm Grey Neutral
91 White

HF Inner Tone Light
LU Soft White

Woodgrain Laminate
HX Aged Cherry

HP Light Anigre

76 Light Brown Walnut
HM Natural Maple

HY Walnut on Cherry
LBA Clear on Ash

LBB Oak on Ash

LBC Walnut on Ash

LBD Dark Brown Walnut
LBU Medium Matte Walnut
LBV Warm Grey Teak
LBR Phantom Ecru

LBS Phantom Cocoa

Wood & Veneer

ET Clear on Ash

EU Oak on Ash

EV Walnut on Ash

ED Aged Cherry

40 Dark Brown Walnut
2U Light Brown Walnut
EK Medium Red Walnut
UL Natural Maple

Ux Walnut on Cherry

EW Medium Matte Walnut
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Materials

Tables

Product Materials

Everywhere™ Tables
Finish Color

EH Metallic Bronze
CN Metallic Champagne
MS Metallic Silver

CcD Polished Aluminum
98 Studio White

CL Cool Grey Neutral
8Q Folkstone Grey

WL Sandstone

WN Warm Grey Neutral
91 White

G2 Graphite Satin

HF Inner Tone Light
MT Medium Tone

SG Slate Grey

LU Soft White

BU Black Umber
Formcoat

CL Cool Grey Neutral
8Q Folkstone Grey
WL Sandstone

WN Warm Grey Neutral
91 White

LU Soft White
Patterned Laminate
LBM Crisp Linen

LBN Classic Linen

LBP Casual Linen

LBF Neutral Twill

LBG Sarum Twill

LBH Earthen Twill

LBJ Graphite Twill

LBQ White Twill

Solid Laminate

CL Cool Grey Neutral
8Q Folkstone Grey
WL Sandstone

WN Warm Grey Neutral
91 White

HF Inner Tone Light
LU Soft White

HermanMiller

Woodgrain Laminate

LBD

Aged Cherry

Light Anigre

Light Brown Walnut
Natural Maple
Walnut on Cherry
Ash

Clear on Ash

Oak on Ash

Walnut on Ash
Dark Brown Walnut

Wood & Veneer

Clear on Ash

Oak on Ash

Walnut on Ash

Aged Cherry

Dark Brown Walnut
Light Brown Walnut
Medium Red Walnut
Natural Maple

Walnut on Cherry
Medium Matte Walnut

Eames’ Tables
Base/Column Finish Color
EH Metallic Bronze

CN Metallic Champagne
MS Metallic Silver

PA Polished Aluminum
CL Cool Grey Neutral
WN Warm Grey Neutral
91 White

G2 Graphite Satin

HF Inner Tone Light

MT Medium Tone

SG Slate Grey

LU Soft White

BK Black

BU Black Umber
Solid Laminate

CL Cool Grey Neutral
8Q Folkstone Grey

WL Sandstone

WN Warm Grey Neutral
98 Studio White

91 White

HF Inner Tone Light

LT Light Tone

LU Soft White

Stone

CRR Cararra White Marble
5U Georgia Grey Marble
HR Wisconsin Black Marble
QBL Black Quartz

QCN Concrete Quartz
QPL Pearl Quartz
Recut Veneer

RA Light Ash

RM Mahogany

RK Mahogany Dark

Wood & Veneer

ED Aged Cherry
40 Dark Brown Walnut
2U Light Brown Walnut
EK Medium Red Walnut
UL Natural Maple
Ux Walnut on Cherry
9N Santos Palisander
EN Ebony
ou Walnut
A2 White Ash
EW Medium Matte Walnut
Translucent
BK Black Back-Painted
Satin Etched Glass
8Q Folkstone Grey
Back-Painted
Satin Etched Glass
WN Warm Grey Neutral
Back-Painted
Satin Etched Glass
91 White Back-Painted

Satin Etched Glass
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Materials

Headway" Tables
Base Finish Color

CN Metallic Champagne
MS Metallic Silver

PA Polished Aluminum
SNC Satin Carbon

G1 Graphic Texture

BK Black Texture

8Q Folkstone Grey

WL Sandstone

WN Warm Grey Neutral
98 Studio White

91 White

Solid Laminate

98 Studio White

CL Cool Grey Neutral
8Q Folkstone Grey

WL Sandstone

WN Warm Grey Neutral
91 White

LU Soft White

Woodgrain Laminate

HX Aged Cherry

HP Light Anigre

76 Light Brown Walnut
HM Natural Maple

HY Walnut on Cherry
LBA Clear on Ash

LBB Oak on Ash

LBC Walnut on Ash

LBD Dark Brown Walnut
LBU Medium Matte Walnut
LBV Warm Grey Teak
LBR Phantom Ecru

LBS Phantom Cocoa

Wood & Veneer

ET Clear on Ash

EU Oak on Ash

EV Walnut on Ash

ED Aged Cherry

40 Dark Brown Walnut
2U Light Brown Walnut
EK Medium Red Walnut
uL Natural Maple

Ux Walnut on Cherry
EW Medium Matte Walnut
ou Walnut

A2 White Ash

HermanMiller

Motia° Sit-to-Stand Tables
Base Finish Color

EH Metallic Bronze
MS Metallic Silver

CL Cool Grey Neutral
8Q Folkstone Grey
WL Sandstone

WN Warm Grey Neutral
98 Studio White

91 White

G2 Graphite Satin
Patterned Laminate
LBM Crisp Linen

LBN Classic Linen

LBP Casual Linen

LBF Neutral Twill

LBG Sarum Twill

LBH Earthen Twill

LBJ Graphite Twill
LBQ White Twill
Solid Laminate

CL Cool Grey Neutral
8Q Folkstone Grey
WL Sandstone

WN Warm Grey Neutral
91 White

HT Inner Tone

HF Inner Tone Light
LU Soft White

Woodgrain Laminate

HX Aged Cherry

HP Light Anigre

76 Light Brown Walnut
HM Natural Maple

HY Walnut on Cherry
LBA Clear on Ash

LBB Oak on Ash

LBC Walnut on Ash

LBD Dark Brown Walnut
LBU Medium Matte Walnut
LBV Warm Grey Teak
LBR Phantom Ecru

LBS Phantom Cocoa

Nevi" Sit-to-Stand Tables
Base Finish Color

EH Metallic Bronze

CN Metallic Champagne
MS Metallic Silver

G2 Graphite Satin

WN Warm Grey Neutral
91 White
Patterned Laminate
LBM Crisp Linen

LBN Classic Linen

LBP Casual Linen

LBF Neutral Twill

LBG Sarum Twill

LBH Earthen Twill

LBJ Graphite Twill

LBQ White Twill

Solid Laminate

98 Studio White

CL Cool Grey Neutral
8Q Folkstone Grey

WL Sandstone

WN Warm Grey Neutral
91 White

HF Inner Tone Light

LU Soft White
Woodgrain Laminate
HX Aged Cherry

HP Light Anigre

76 Light Brown Walnut
HM Natural Maple

HY Walnut on Cherry
LBA Clear on Ash

LBB Oak on Ash

LBC Walnut on Ash

LBD Dark Brown Walnut
LBU Medium Matte Walnut
LBV Warm Grey Teak
LBR Phantom Ecru

LBS Phantom Cocoa

Wood & Veneer

ET Clear on Ash

EU Oak on Ash

EV Walnut on Ash

ED Aged Cherry

40 Dark Brown Walnut
2U Light Brown Walnut
EK Medium Red Walnut
uL Natural Maple

Ux Walnut on Cherry

EW Medium Matte Walnut

Plex’ Lounge Furniture

Tables

Base Finish Color
BK Black

91 White
Solid Laminate

91 White

BK Black

Wood & Veneer

A2 White Ash
EN Ebony
ou Walnut

Materials—Reference Guide

17 of 21



Materials

Renew" Sit-to-Stand Tables
Base Finish Color

CN Metallic Champagne

MS Metallic Silver

98 Studio White

WN Warm Grey Neutral

91 White

G2 Graphite Satin

LF) Metallic Silver/
Polished Aluminum

LFG Warm Grey Neutral/
Polish Aluminum

LFF White/
Polished Aluminum

LFH Graphite Satin/
Polished Aluminum

Formcoat

CL Cool Grey Neutral

8Q Folkstone Grey

WL Sandstone

WN Warm Grey Neutral

91 White

LU Soft White

Patterned Laminate

LBM Crisp Linen

LBN Classic Linen

LBP Casual Linen

LBF Neutral Twill

LBG Sarum Twill

LBH Earthen Twill

LBJ Graphite Twill

LBQ White Twill

Solid Laminate

CL Cool Grey Neutral

8Q Folkstone Grey

WL Sandstone

WN Warm Grey Neutral

98 Studio White

91 White

HF Inner Tone Light

LU Soft White

HermanMiller

Woodgrain Laminate

HX Aged Cherry

HP Light Anigre

76 Light Brown Walnut
HM Natural Maple

HY Walnut on Cherry
LBA Clear on Ash

LBB Oak on Ash

LBC Walnut on Ash

LBD Dark Brown Walnut
LBU Medium Matte Walnut
LBV Warm Grey Teak
LBR Phantom Ecru

LBS Phantom Cocoa

Wood & Veneer

ET Clear on Ash

EU Oak on Ash

EV Walnut on Ash

ED Aged Cherry

40 Dark Brown Walnut
2U Light Brown Walnut
EK Medium Red Walnut
UL Natural Maple

UX Walnut on Cherry

EW Medium Matte Walnut

Swoop” Lounge Furniture
Tables
Column Finish

MS Metallic Silver
47 Trivalent Chrome
BK Black

Solid Laminate

91 White

BU Black Umber

Wood & Veneer

ED Aged Cherry

40 Dark Brown Walnut
2U Light Brown Walnut
EK Medium Red Walnut
UL Natural Maple

UX Walnut on Cherry

EN Ebony

AV Light Ash

DE Warm Walnut

EW Medium Matte Walnut
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Materials

Storage
Product Materials

Meridian® Storage
Finish Color

EH Metallic Bronze
CN Metallic Champagne
MS Metallic Silver

98 Studio White

CL Cool Grey Neutral
8Q Folkstone Grey
WL Sandstone

WN Warm Grey Neutral
91 White

G2 Graphite Satin

9) Sparrow

HT Inner Tone

HF Inner Tone Light
LT Light Tone

MT Medium Tone

SG Slate Grey

LU Soft White

BU Black Umber
Patterned Laminate
LBM Crisp Linen

LBN Classic Linen

LBP Casual Linen

LBF Neutral Twill

LBG Sarum Twill

LBH Earthen Twill

LBJ Graphite Twill
LBQ White Twill
Solid Laminate

CL Cool Grey Neutral
8Q Folkstone Grey
WL Sandstone

WN Warm Grey Neutral
91 White

LT Light Tone

LU Soft White

HermanMiller

Woodgrain Laminate

HX Aged Cherry

HP Light Anigre

76 Light Brown Walnut
HM Natural Maple

HY Walnut on Cherry
LA Ash

LBA Clear on Ash

LBB Oak on Ash

LBC Walnut on Ash

LBD Dark Brown Walnut
LBU Medium Matte Walnut
LBV Warm Grey Teak
LBR Phantom Ecru

LBS Phantom Cocoa
Recut Veneer

RA Light Ash

RM Mahogany

RK Mahogany Dark

Wood & Veneer

ET Clear on Ash

EU Oak on Ash

EV Walnut on Ash

ED Aged Cherry

40 Dark Brown Walnut

2U Light Brown Walnut

EK Medium Red Walnut

uL Natural Maple

Ux Walnut on Cherry

EW Medium Matte Walnut

Translucent

TR Clear Acrylic

FS Frost Acrylics

8Q Folkstone Grey
Back-Painted Glass

91 White Back-Painted Glass

Tu® Metal Storage
Finish Color

EH Metallic Bronze
CN Metallic Champagne
MS Metallic Silver

98 Studio White

CL Cool Grey Neutral
8Q Folkstone Grey
WL Sandstone

WN Warm Grey Neutral
91 White

G1 Graphite

HF Inner Tone Light
LT Light Tone

MT Medium Tone

SG Slate Grey

LU Soft White

BU Black Umber
Recut Veneer

RA Light Ash

RM Mahogany

RK Mahogany Dark

Wood & Veneer

ET Clear on Ash

EU Oak on Ash

EV Walnut on Ash

ED Aged Cherry

40 Dark Brown Walnut
2U Light Brown Walnut
EK Medium Red Walnut
UL Natural Maple

UX Walnut on Cherry

EW Medium Matte Walnut

Tu Wood Storage
Finish Color

CN Metallic Champagne
MS Metallic Silver

8Q Folkstone Grey
WN Warm Grey Neutral
91 White

G1 Graphite
Patterned Laminate
LBM Crisp Linen

LBN Classic Linen

LBP Casual Linen

LBF Neutral Twill

LBG Sarum Twill

LBH Earthen Twill

LBJ Graphite Twill

LBQ White Twill

Solid Laminate

CL Cool Grey Neutral
8Q Folkstone Grey

WL Sandstone

WN Warm Grey Neutral
98 Studio White

91 White

LU Soft White
Woodgrain Laminate
HX Aged Cherry

HP Light Anigre

76 Light Brown Walnut
HM Natural Maple

HY Walnut on Cherry
LBA Clear on Ash

LBB Oak on Ash

LBC Walnut on Ash

LBD Dark Brown Walnut
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Materials

Healthcare
Product Finish Materials

Finish Color Solid Laminate
HF Inner Tone Light HF Inner Tone Light
LT Light Tone LT Light Tone
LU Soft White LU Soft White
WN Warm Grey Neutral WN Warm Grey Neutral
91 White 91 White
Accent Finish Woodgrain Laminate
5E Aquamarine HX Aged Cherry
3B Beachglass 0G Honey Maple
DA Deep Blue 76 Light Brown Walnut
HF Inner Tone Light HM Natural Maple
5B Java
2B Juniper Durawrap™
1B Khaki
LT Light Tone LBA Clearon Ash
6F Midnight LBB Oak on Ash
4B Plum LBC Walnut on Ash
LU Soft White LBU Medium Matte Walnut
P Terra Cotta HX Aged Cherry
VR Vivid Red HM Natural Maple
WN Warm Grey Neutral LU Soft White
\2) Yellow 91 White
3D Laminate
126 Basic White
122 Brown Walnut
121 Golden Maple
120 Light Maple
125 Light Teak
124 Warm Cherry

HermanMiller

Chemsurf

KR Inner Tone Light
KH Light Tone

LE Soft White

D Warm Grey Neutral
Corian

ANC Antarctica

1Q Aurora

QB Bisque

58 Cameo White
cQ Glacier

1U Sahara

4] Sandstone

1S Savannah

0Q Silt

CRT Concrete

DvC Dove

SVG Silver Grey
Translucent

TR Clear Acrylic
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Materials

Healthcare
Product Materials

Casework

Solid Laminate

HF Inner Tone Light
LT Light Tone

LU Soft White

WN Warm Grey Neutral
91 White

Woodgrain Laminate

HX Aged Cherry
0G Honey Maple
76 Light Brown Walnut
HM Natural Maple
Corian

ANC Antarctica

1Q Aurora

QB Bisque

58 Cameo White
cQ Glacier

1U Sahara

41 Sandstone

1S Savannah

0Q Silt

CRT Concrete

DvC Dove

SVG Silver Grey
September 2020

© 2020 Herman Miller, Inc., Zeeland, Michigan
® @, HermanMiller, Action Office, Aeron, Butterfly Back, Canvas Office Landscape, Celle, Co/Struc, Eames, Ethospace, Exclave, Formcoat, Ground Cloth,

Co/Struc’

Finish Color

HF Inner Tone Light
LT Light Tone

LU Soft White

WN Warm Grey Neutral
Drawer Finish

5E Aquamarine

3B Beachglass

DA Deep Blue

HF Inner Tone Light
5B Java

2B Juniper

1B Khaki

LT Light Tone

6F Midnight

4B Plum

LU Soft White

/P Terra Cotta

VR Vivid Red

WN Warm Grey Neutral
YT Yellow

Solid Laminate

HF Inner Tone Light
LT Light Tone

LU Soft White

WN Warm Grey Neutral
91 White

Woodgrain Laminate

HX Aged Cherry

0G Honey Maple

76 Light Brown Walnut
HM Natural Maple

Chemsurf

KR Inner Tone Light
KH Light Tone

LE Soft White

D Warm Grey Neutral
Corian

ANC Antarctica

1Q Aurora

QB Bisque

58 Cameo White
cQ Glacier

1u Sahara

4] Sandstone

1S Savannah

0Q Silt

CRT Concrete

DVC Dove

SVG Silver Grey
Translucent

R Clear Acrylic

Compass™

Finish Color

LU Soft White

91 White
Durawrap™

LBA Clear on Ash
LBB Oak on Ash
LBC Walnut on Ash
LBU Medium Matte Walnut
HX Aged Cherry
HM Natural Maple
LU Soft White

91 White

3D Laminate

126 Basic White
122 Brown Walnut
121 Golden Maple
120 Light Maple
125 Light Teak
124 Warm Cherry
Corian

ANC Antarctica

1Q Aurora

QB Bisque

58 Cameo White
cQ Glacier

1u Sahara

4 Sandstone

1S Savannah

0Q Silt

CRT Concrete
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SVG Silver Grey
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